40
Low Profile Aluminium Downlights
Edge-lit low profile ideal for installations with limited recess
space (20mm for downlight, 40mm space for driver)
IP44 rated
Opal diffuser for even light distribution
Supplied with remote non-dimmable constant current driver
5 Year Warranty
L70 40,000hrs
1-10V, DALI and Triac
dimmable options
Emergency option
Matt White finish
*�Add suffix DA for DALI or V for 1-10V dimmable option
(note DALI Emergency - the EM side will not report back)
Ultra slim 20mm
profile, ideal for
shallow ceiling voids
Cat. No. Watts Colour Lumens lm/W Beam Cut-out [Ø]
Non-Dimmable
EN-PL06C*/30 6W 3000K 480lm 80 120° 108mm
EN-PLDD06CEN-PL06C*/40 6W 4000K 530lm 88 120° 108mm
EN-PL06C*/65 6W 6500K 500lm 83 120° 108mm
EN-PL09C*/30 9W 3000K 810lm 90 120° 135mm
EN-PLDD12CEN-PL09C*/40 9W 4000K 900lm 100 120° 135mm
EN-PL09C*/65 9W 6500K 855lm 95 120° 135mm
EN-PL12C*/30 12W 3000K 1120lm 93 120° 157mm
EN-PLDD12CEN-PL12C*/40 12W 4000K 1200lm 100 120° 157mm
EN-PL12C*/65 12W 6500K 1150lm 96 120° 157mm
EN-PL18C*/30 18W 3000K 1710lm 95 120° 206mm
EN-PLDD18CEN-PL18C*/40 18W 4000K 1890lm 105 120° 206mm
EN-PL18C*/65 18W 6500K 1800lm 100 120° 206mm
EN-PL24C*/30 24W 3000K 2280lm 95 120° 280mm
EN-PLDD24CEN-PL24C*/40 24W 4000K 2520lm 105 120° 280mm
EN-PL24C*/65 24W 6500K 2400lm 100 120° 280mm
Emergency Pack
EN-DLEM3 3 Hour Maintained Emergency Pack
AU-EM1EXST 3 Hour Maintained Self Test Emergency Pack
Triac
 Dimmable
Drivers
(sold separately)
RAT E D
TP(a)
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
Excluding
6W
D
o
w
nlig
hts
P
R
O
 R
ange 100
200
300
90°90°
180°
0° 30°30°
150°150°
60°
120°
60°
120°
EN-PL18C
EN-PL06C
(H)	 20mm Height
(OD)	 120mm Overall (Ø)
EN-PL09C
(H)	 20mm Height
(OD)	 150mm Overall (Ø)
EN-PL12C
(H)	 20mm Height
(OD)	 170mm Overall (Ø)
EN-PL18C
(H)	 20mm Height
(OD)	 225mm Overall (Ø)
EN-PL24C
(H)	 20mm Height
(OD)	 300mm Overall (Ø)
OD
H